
BIO-CHEM CHEMICALS
Office Address: 5455, Nicholson Road Science Market , Ambala Cantt.133001 Haryana(India) ,

Contact no: +91-8295241953, +91-7404210730
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC [7722-76-1]

B-00232

BC01250533

08/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance White Crystalline Powder White Crystalline Powder

Assay

Max 0.005% 0.001%

Nitrate (NO3) Max 0.002% 0.0008%

98-101% 98.05%

Chloride (Cl)

Arsenic (Ar) Max 0.0001% 0.00004%

Heavy Metal (Pb) 

0.0002%Iron (Fe) Max 0.001% 

Max 0.005% 0.002%


